KN10E

Terminal,QuickConnect,earth,10 connections

Technical properties

Architecture
Number of poles

Type of pole

Functions

Suitable for flexible core

Main electrical features

Nominal voltage

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Materials
Copper weight of the product

Colour

Connection

Conductor cross-section (flexible), with wire
end sleeve

Conductor cross-section (rigid)

Settings

terminal type

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

1P

1P

Yes

230V

63 A

34 mm
33 mm

45 mm

0.011 kg

green/yellow

1.5...25 mm?

1.5...25 mm?

PE terminal

concerned

No
Yes

No



